N 25511

Al Dhabab 35712
35816
35825
35812
35419
35814
Al Huwaylat 35718
Al Jubayl Industrial City 35716
35819
35514
Al Yarmoq 35525
Ar Reggah 35818

35738
Berri Gas Plant 35533
Commercial Port 35515
Corniche Jubail 35711
35424
35813
35524

Eastern Petrochemical Company 35715
Fanateer 35554
First Industrial Support Area 35717
Gambit engineering Jubal yard 35536
35412

Industrial Area

Jubail Industrial City
Jubail Naval Airport
Jusmeen Camps
Kentz SNC LAVALIN
KM 123 -Aaramco Site
Labor Camp
Mardumah
Mutrafiyah

Naval base

New Jubail Industrial
Ravago Middle East Company
Rig AD52

Sadaf - Saudi Petrochemical Company
Safwa

Sanitary Landfill

Saudi Aramco Jubail Refinery

Saudi Iron & Steel Co.(Hadeed)

Scrap Cars Area

Second Industrial Support Area

SWCC Corniche

Taibah

Tebah

Third Industrial Support Area

Postal
Zip Codes Codes

35722
35553
35835
35854
35547
35832
35828
35823
35822
35512
35736
35746
35532

35714
35465
35731
35713
35721
35428
35724

35418
35817
35513
35729



